Katrin Classic Hand Towel Roll S Coreless Low Pallet

448257

« An extra soft, strong hand drying roll of the highest guality for effective
drying

1-Ply, natural white

Suitable for low to medium usage in all public environments

The roll is coreless, which simplifies the refilling of dispensers
Approved for shori-term contact with food

« Certified under the Nordic Swan Eco Label
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0.57 kg
1x24 g/m2

7316970448258

7.23 kg

7316971448257

155.5 kg

7316979448259




Related products
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90106
Katrin Inclusive
Centerfeed 5
Dispenser - White
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92100
Katrin Inclusive
Centerfeed S
Dispenser - Black

ue Corporation



